Notebook

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD Lenovo 5+ 549,72
15.6" FDOS usb
LENOVO V15 82YYQO013TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 631,80
SSD 15.6" FDOS usb
LENOVO V15 82TVOOE9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 657,72
SSD 15.6" FDOS usb
LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 10+ 696,60
SSD 15.6" FDOS usD
LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JT0017TX R7-7730U Lenovo 2 853,20
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS usb
G LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB Lenovo 10+ 945,00
512GB SSD 16" FDOS usb
LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB Lenovo 10+ 1.004,40
. 512GB SSD 16" FDOS usb
LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i15-12600HX 16GB 512GB Lenovo 4 1.026,00
‘ SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS usb
LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGOSWTX U5-125U 16GB Lenovo 10+ 1.161,00
l 512GB SSD 16" W11P usb
LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB Lenovo 5+ 1.220,40
. 512GB SSD 14" W11PRO usb
LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB Lenovo 0 777,60
. 512GB SSD 14" FDOS usb
LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAOO3MTX U5-125U 16GB Lenovo 0 783,00
. 512GB SSD 16" FDOS usD



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

21JKOOPITX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21MAOO2UTX
FDOS

21IM70031TX
FDOS

21M70092TX
FDOS

21MAGO18TX
W11PRO

21M70030TX
W11PRO

21MAGOSXTX
FDOS

i5-1335U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR 1i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

907,20
usb

912,60
usb

918,00
usb

.009,80

usb

.042,20

usb

.042,20

usb

.053,00

usb

.074,60

usb

.112,40

usb



